PA152 - LADIES' JERSEY SPORTS SHORTS

PA152 LADIES' JERSEY SPORTS SHORTS

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Taillenweite (B)
Schrittlange (A)
AuBennaht (A)
Huftbreite

FARBEN:

. Black

. Navy

XS
25
33
12.40
33.75
43

Oxford Grey

25
35
13.40
35.25
45

B Rred

PROACT.

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

185 g/m?2

100% ringspun low shrinkage cotton (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)
2 side pockets

1 back pocket

Elasticated waist

Twin needle finishing at the hem

Zertifizierungen:

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

[E52026 : s. 322
52025 : s. 292

M L XL 2XL
25 25 25 25
37 39 41 44
14.30 15.15 16.15 17.40 f ) A
36.75 38.25 39.75 41.50 f \
47 49 51 54 [ L_ L
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